Page 1/6
PEES Power Systems
Home 60kW grid-connected
inverter specifications
Powered by PEES Power Systems
Page 2/6
Overview
AC output apparent power [kVA] Max. 4% efficiency, up to 150% PV

Solis Three Phase Grid-Tied
Inverters
Ordering guidelines: Determine the basic
model and add your desired features
from above. Ex: S5-GC60K-LV-US-APST
(Inverter with APS transmitter)
SunGrow 60kW 3 Phase String
Inverter, SG60CX-US
Greentech Renewables supplies
SunGrow 60kW 3 Phase String Inverter,
SG60CX-US and other pre-qualified solar
equipment from Sungrow through our
extensive network of over 100 locations
...
Powered by PEES Power Systems
Page 4/6
Sol-Ark > 60,000 Watt 480 Volt
3 Phase Hybrid Inverter
With Sol-Ark's remote access features
and app you are never out of touch to ...
Solis 60kW Three Phase Grid-
tie String Inverter
S5-GC60K-LV-US string inverters are
suitable for three-phase commercial
rooftop PV projects with grid voltage of
240 or 208VAC. Both string inverters
have high input currents, which enable
support of ...
X3 Mega G2 60kW OnGrid
Inverter
X3 MEGA G2 60kW on-grid inverter
offers 98.4% efficiency, up to 150% PV
oversizing, and advanced smart features
for optimal energy harvest.
50-60kW PV string
inverter_three phase inverter
S5-GC (50-60)K three-phase series string
inverter are suitable for the installation
Powered by PEES Power Systems
Page 5/6
of three-phase input pv system of
commercial and industrial PV plants.
Adopt 5/6 MPPT design to provide a
more flexible ...
THREE PHASE STRING
INVERTER 60KW
An NRTL approved, cost-effective
alternative to central inverters, these
inverters are modular design building
blocks that provide high yield and enable
significant BoS cost savings.
PDP B SG36/60CX-US
o NEMA 4X and C5 protection rating o
Type II SPD for both DC and AC o